
Contract Instructors – Winter 2020  
 

Subject Course Instructor Email Room 

BIT  1001A Jabir Abdulrahman jabira@math.carleton.ca 5250 HP 

MATH 1004H Alia Alkathami aliaalkhathami@cmail.carleton.ca 4260 HP 

MATH 1005A Zahra Montazeri zahra@math.carleton.ca 4220 HP 

MATH 1007G Andrew Wagner a3wagner@gmail.com 5250 HP 

MATH 1007I Andrew Wagner a3wagner@gmail.com 5250 HP 

MATH 1007H Gang Li  gli@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

MATH 1009C Fares Said fares.said@carleton.ca 4220 HP 

MATH 1104D Matt Lemire mathieul@math.carleton.ca 5250 HP 

MATH 1104F Nicolas Arancibia nicolas.robert@cunet.carleton.ca  4330 HP 

MATH 1104C Jabir Abdulrahman  jabira@math.carleton.ca 5250 HP 

MATH 1104E Mark Blenkinsop mblenkin@math.carleton.ca 5260 HP 

MATH 1104G Nicolas Arancibia nicolas.robert@cunet.carleton.ca 4330 HP 

MATH 1104H Ranjeeta Mallick rmallick@math.carleton.ca 5250 HP 

MATH 1107A Mark Blenkinsop mblenkin@math.carleton.ca 5260 HP 

MATH 1107C Amir Nasr amir.nasr@carleton.ca 4220 HP 

BIT  2010A Ramon Cova rcova@math.carleton.ca 5250 HP 

MATH 1401B Luc Bourbonnais lbourb@math.carleton.ca 4220 HP 

MATH 1402B Luc Bourbonnais lbourb@math.carleton.ca 4220 HP 

MATH  2007C Fares Said fares.said@carleton.ca 4220 HP 

MATH 2008B Eric Hua xhua@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

MATH 2107B Kyle Harvey kharvey@math.carleton.ca 4346 HP 

MATH 3705C Jabir Abdulrahman jabira@math.carleton.ca 5250 HP 

MATH 3705D Ramon Cova rcova@math.carleton.ca 5250 HP 

MATH 3800D Eric Hua xhua@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

MATH 3800E Steve Desjardins desjards@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

MATH 3800F Gary Bazdell gbazdell@math.carleton.ca 4302C HP 

STAT 2507G Gang Li  gli@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

STAT 2509C Agnes Benhin abenhin@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

STAT 3504A Ann Woodside  awoodsid@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

STAT 3507A Emmanuel Benhin ebenhin@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

STAT  4504A Ann Woodside  awoodsid@math.carleton.ca 5218 HP 

STAT 2660A Itre Mtalai itre.mtalai@carleton.ca 4220 HP 

 


